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27740 SFR 854 04/13/2009

2010HX Base Yr

437 NW CECILEY PL, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 80
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 2,423 114.2757 127.99 310,120 2009 2009 0 0 0 16.00 84.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2010 Heated Area: 2207

BAS 2,207 100 2,207 237,278

FCP 525 25 131 14,084

FOP 42 30 13 1,398

FOP 240 30 72 7,741

3,014 2,423 260,501

BAS= W30  U3 L3  W5  D3 L3  W2 FOP= N7 FCP= N25 W21 S25 E21$
W6 S7 E6$ W16 S37 E16 FOP= S8 E30 N8 W30$ E43 N37 $.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 8 142 1,136.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 2,272

2 0030 BARN,MT 0 0 26 35 910.00 UT 11.00 11.00 100 2018 2018 3 100 10,010

12,282

1 0100 C SFR 100 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 7,000.00 7,000.00 7,000

2 5400 A TIMBER 1 0 0.00 0.00 4.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 647.00 647.00 2,588

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 0.00 0.00 4.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 7,000.00 7,000.00 28,000


